
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCMA 10/16/16

140

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Jerry Lee Portuguese Water Dog Yvonne Ferreira100 42.86 3.266

20059 Archer Australian Cattle Dog Laurie Robado100 54.32 2.577

20048 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz90 55.4 2.527

20046 Kona Australian Shepherd Gretchen Destremps85 63.71 2.197



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACCMA 10/16/16

134

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCMA 10/16/16

134

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Kira All American Janet Dexter90 52.68 2.544



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 10/16/16

137

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Tula English Cocker Spaniel Catie Williams NQ 75.96 1.804



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCMA 10/16/16

140

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 46.03 3.041

20053 Romeo Australian Cattle Dog Kim Lewis95 58.26 2.403

20050 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher90 56.46 2.48

20052 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross85 62.42 2.243



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 10/16/16

140

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 84.25 1.662



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCMA 10/16/16

153

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

 NQ 42.91 3.659



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 58.49 2.684



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 10/16/16

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 63.53 2.755



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 10/16/16

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ NT

16039 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 56.72 3.191

16001 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 56.81 3.186



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 10/16/16

186

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ NT

20002 Kalie Border Collie Jean Hendry NQ 47.59 3.908

20001 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan NQ 53.65 3.467

20006 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ 55.36 3.36

20075 Moose Australian Shepherd Jennifer Renauld NQ 56.37 3.3

20043 Sadie Australian Shepherd Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 66.52 2.796

20003 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 78.26 2.377



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 10/16/16

186

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 49.14 3.785

24020 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 52.99 3.510

24002 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 65.94 2.821



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 10/16/16

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos100 41.53 4.214

8008 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 55.78 3.137

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 48.27 3.625

8007 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau NQ 51.05 3.428

8004 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 60 2.917

8010 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 66.75 2.622

8011 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich NQ 76.6 2.285



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 10/16/16

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.69 3.916

12004 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 51.84 3.376

12025 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Katherine  McGough100 53.06 3.298

12012 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 53.55 3.268

12008 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ NT

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 47.92 3.652

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 56.25 3.111

12006 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 62.3 2.809

12002 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 76.82 2.278

12010 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 85.28 2.052



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 10/16/16

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 41.88 4.322

16016 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 44.46 4.071

16014 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 49.25 3.675

16015 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 49.46 3.66

16020 Ada Miniature American 
Shepherd

Michelle DuBois100 50.06 3.616

16013 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 53.22 3.401

16005 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16010 Violet American Water Spaniel Howie Carr NQ NT

16006 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 41.14 4.4

16019 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 45.94 3.94

16021 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 46.94 3.856

16009 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 49.09 3.687

16040 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain NQ 54.2 3.339

16017 Kermit Miniature Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 59.81 3.026



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACCMA 10/16/16

186

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 38.59 4.82

20009 Kelso Border Collie Delaney Ratner100 41.76 4.454

20055 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman100 47.06 3.952

20016 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 47.32 3.931

20013 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 48.95 3.8

20007 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 49.65 3.746

20017 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 50.33 3.696

20026 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 52.18 3.565

20008 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 55.33 3.362

20014 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ NT

20023 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 43.95 4.232

20011 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 49.4 3.765

20021 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 49.43 3.763

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 51.87 3.586

20015 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 52.13 3.568

20024 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 52.72 3.528

20012 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 54.71 3.4

20030 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 55.78 3.335



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCMA 10/16/16

186

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 39.63 4.693

24012 Play Border Collie Delaney Ratner100 42.47 4.38

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 43.89 4.238

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 50.88 3.656

24006 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ NT

24025 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 46.51 3.999

24017 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 47.1 3.949

24010 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 47.61 3.907

24008 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 49.83 3.733

24011 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 54.23 3.43

24003 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 55.82 3.332

24009 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 56.84 3.272

24007 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 65.67 2.832

24013 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 71.88 2.588



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACCMA 10/16/16

134

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Maisey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra NQ 71.83 1.866



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCMA 10/16/16

140

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Kip English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette100 48.01 2.916

16046 Bella Golden Retriever Betsy Thiel95 54.58 2.565

16034 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz90 55.39 2.528

20063 Rory Golden Retriever Betsy Smith NQ 65.61 2.134



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 10/16/16

140

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Wally Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani100 59.6 2.349

20054 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 55.7 2.513

20062 Scarlett Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 89.54 1.564



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Kayden-Blue Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 55.95 2.806



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TACCMA 10/16/16

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke100 60.92 2.873



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 10/16/16

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop NQ 58.47 2.993



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 10/16/16

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12013 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 59.43 3.046



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 10/16/16

186

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 50.95 3.651



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 10/16/16

186

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson100 67.21 2.767

20032 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 48.38 3.845



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

TACCMA 10/16/16

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 53.08 3.297

4007 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 47.95 3.65

4005 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 62.27 2.810



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCMA 10/16/16

175

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 51.23 3.416

8014 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 55.55 3.150

8021 Dinah-mite Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Shiere100 68.95 2.538

8012 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 70.97 2.466

8013 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 51.21 3.417



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 10/16/16

181

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 45.4 3.987

12017 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 57.56 3.145

12016 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 56.82 3.185

12014 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 63.46 2.852

12015 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins NQ 68.29 2.650



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCMA 10/16/16

186

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson100 63.84 2.914

16027 Fresca Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

 NQ NT

16030 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 47.95 3.879

16025 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 58.63 3.172

16028 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 64.11 2.901

16031 Rocki Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 66.29 2.806



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCMA 10/16/16

186

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 56.49 3.293

20034 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 58.41 3.184

20057 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ NT

20039 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 40.67 4.573

20038 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 58.58 3.175

20056 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 61.17 3.041

20037 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt NQ 65.7 2.831

20041 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 67.29 2.764



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 10/16/16

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 36.01

8007 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 47.99

8011 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich NQ 60.82



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 10/16/16

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Katherine  McGough NQ 40.81

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 41.05

12006 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 44.39



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 10/16/16

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 31.75

16016 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 35.99

16015 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 40.18

16018 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 32.73

16005 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 36.61

16022 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 36.76

16021 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 39.58

16039 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 61.67



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

TACCMA 10/16/16

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 33.93

20023 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 35.1

20013 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 36.24

20021 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 36.61

20024 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 38.85

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 39.56

20030 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 40.7

20011 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 43.1

20014 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 48.16



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 10/16/16

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 36.91

24012 Play Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ NT

24003 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24016 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 30.78

24006 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 34.39

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ 38.49



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 10/16/16

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 46.49



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 10/16/16

0

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 39.99



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCMA 10/16/16

105

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Bertie Australian Cattle Dog Tish Webb100 24.54 4.279



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TACCMA 10/16/16

107

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Kona Australian Shepherd Gretchen Destremps100 25.12 4.26

20059 Archer Australian Cattle Dog Laurie Robado95 26.83 3.988

20048 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz93 38.87 2.753



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCMA 10/16/16

105

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Tula English Cocker Spaniel Catie Williams NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TACCMA 10/16/16

107

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Romeo Australian Cattle Dog Kim Lewis100 27.06 3.954

20042 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

 NQ 21.23 5.040

20052 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 29.76 3.595

20049 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 34.26 3.123



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCMA 10/16/16

107

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 54.66 1.958



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 10/16/16

119

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ 47.42 2.509



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TACCMA 10/16/16

119

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Kira All American Janet Dexter100 33.27 3.577



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCMA 10/16/16

123

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TACCMA 10/16/16

126

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher100 32.41 3.888

20043 Sadie Australian Shepherd Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 41.58 3.030



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCMA 10/16/16

126

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Fury Border Collie Lori Daigle-Santos95 29.36 4.292

24001 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 27.36 4.605



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 10/16/16

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Lindy Havanese Pamela Sowa NQ 62.14 2.366



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 10/16/16

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 36.34 4.045



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 10/16/16

152

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 37.07 4.100

16038 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone100 31.58 4.972

20002 Kalie Border Collie Jean Hendry NQ 30.33 5.176

20003 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 31.11 5.047

20075 Moose Australian Shepherd Jennifer Renauld NQ 33.87 4.635



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 38.33 4.096



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 10/16/16

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 30.79 4.774

8009 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8019 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 33.62 4.372

8010 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 49.27 2.984



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 10/16/16

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 28.82 5.101

12025 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Katherine  McGough100 32.89 4.469

12003 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 33.23 4.424

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 31.11 4.725

12012 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 33 4.455

12006 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 40.73 3.609

12004 Bentley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 45.81 3.209

12008 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 48.33 3.042

12010 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia NQ 51.65 2.846



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 10/16/16

152

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 24.49 6.207

16016 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 28.82 5.274

16015 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 32.05 4.743

16040 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 36.21 4.198

16020 Ada Miniature American 
Shepherd

Michelle DuBois100 36.67 4.145

16013 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 38.81 3.917

16010 Violet American Water Spaniel Howie Carr NQ NT

16019 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

16022 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 25.42 5.98

16018 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 25.42 5.98

16021 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 28.18 5.394

16014 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 32.49 4.678

16004 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall NQ 33.53 4.533

16006 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 34.53 4.402

16011 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 40.12 3.789

16017 Kermit Miniature Poodle Charlotte Mitchell NQ 40.94 3.713

16039 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 44.75 3.397



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Kelso Border Collie Delaney Ratner100 23.83 6.588

20027 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 24.17 6.496

20012 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 25.92 6.057

20023 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 27.37 5.736

20055 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman100 28.25 5.558

20001 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan100 28.53 5.503

20013 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 29.32 5.355

20024 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 30.17 5.204

20007 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 31.32 5.013

20030 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 31.35 5.008

20016 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 32.91 4.771

20011 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 32.93 4.768

20014 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ NT

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 30.9 5.081

20021 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 30.99 5.066

20026 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 34.29 4.579

20017 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 35.2 4.460

20015 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 35.45 4.429

20008 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 39.79 3.946



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams100 24.17 6.496

24016 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 24.27 6.469

24005 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 28.87 5.438

24008 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady100 29.66 5.293

24011 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 33.98 4.620

24012 Play Border Collie Delaney Ratner NQ 24.97 6.288

24025 Mack Border Collie Jennifer Renauld NQ 27.29 5.753

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 28.01 5.605

24003 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 30.75 5.106

24010 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 30.86 5.087

24007 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 36.44 4.308

24002 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 36.49 4.303



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCMA 10/16/16

102

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Maisey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Mary Dutra100 37.53 2.718



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCMA 10/16/16

107

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Grover Australian Cattle Dog Tish Webb100 24.73 4.327

16047 Kip English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette100 26.39 4.055

16034 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz100 32.48 3.294

20063 Rory Golden Retriever Betsy Smith100 39.31 2.722



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 10/16/16

107

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 26.64 4.017

20062 Scarlett Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 48.86 2.19



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCMA 10/16/16

119

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop95 37.86 3.143



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCMA 10/16/16

126

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ NT

16046 Bella Golden Retriever Betsy Thiel NQ 31.74 3.97



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCMA 10/16/16

126

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Kayden-Blue Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 32.89 3.831

20061 Wally Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 32.17 4.880



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ NT

20032 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 32.7 4.801



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TACCMA 10/16/16

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 31.42 4.679

4005 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 40.2 3.657

4006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 35.28 4.167

4004 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 51.79 2.838



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TACCMA 10/16/16

147

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 32.33 4.547

8013 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 32.75 4.489

8014 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 37.56 3.914

8012 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 50.19 2.929

8021 Dinah-mite Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Shiere NQ 56.31 2.611



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACCMA 10/16/16

152

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 28.37 5.358

12017 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 35.01 4.342

12013 Noelle Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 36.45 4.170

12016 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 44.85 3.389

12014 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 53.04 2.866

12015 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins NQ 56.27 2.701



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 32.12 4.888

16026 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson100 46.32 3.389

16027 Fresca Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel 
Pelletier

 NQ 37.87 4.146

16025 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 44.01 3.567



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCMA 10/16/16

157

Teamwork Agility Club of Central Mas

Judge - Abbie HansonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 27.01 5.813

20056 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani100 34.27 4.581

20040 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 37.16 4.225

20037 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt100 39.48 3.977

20034 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 44.9 3.497

20041 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia100 45.85 3.424

20057 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ NT

20038 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 34.72 4.522


